
Qualifications Part 1 (WAG)

Group 1 - 9:30
# NOC BIB Competitor # NOC BIB Competitor

1. FRA 227 Hamelin Romane (HC)

2. ARG 205 Ajalla Isabella Ayelen

3. ARG 206 Dalinger Fila

4. PAN 268 Tapia Polo Tatiana

5. PAN 269 Gutierrez Jones Ana Gabriela

Group 2 - 9:57
# NOC BIB Competitor # NOC BIB Competitor

1. ESP 223 Casabuena Laura

2. ESP 224 Petisco Alba

3. POL 270 Majchrzak Nadia

4. POL 271 Pudelko Natalia

5. ALG 202 Nemour Kaylia

Group 3 - 10:25 
# NOC BIB Competitor # NOC BIB Competitor

1. AIN 294 Tsitavets Alena

2. AIN 295 Melnikova Angelina

3. FIN 225 Tanskanen Kaia

4. NOR 260 Kubon Christine Victoria

5. NOR 261 Erichsen Julie

Group 4 - 10:52
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. FRA 226 Laroui Djenna (HC)

2. AUS 207 Burrows Annabelle

3. NZL 263 Baddeley Ava

4. LAT 252 Jurevica Katrina

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. GBR 234 Evans Ruby

2. GBR 235 Gadirova Jessica

3. ISR 247 Raz Lihie

4. ISR 249 Shoshani Yali

5. CZE 218 Slezakova Zuzana

Group 5 - 11:20 
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# NOC BIB Competitor
1. GER 236 Schoenmaier Karina

2. ALG 200 Hamidi Sihem

3. ALG 201 Hamames-Moallic Louna Marie

4. NAM 258 Thorburn Jonie

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. CRC 213 Guevara Cornejo Marina

2. CRC 214 Rodriguez Miranda Rachel

3. UZB 292 Aripova Dildora

4. MAR 255 Bousmayo Salina

5. MAR 256 Hassanaine Nisrine

Group 6 - 12:00
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. AZE 209 Aliyeva Daniz

2. POL 270 Majchrzak Nadia

3. POL 271 Pudelko Natalia

4. NOR 260 Kubon Christine Victoria

5. BEL 211 Vaelen Lisa

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. RSA 278 Daries Naveen

2. RSA 280 Rooskrantz Caitlin

3. LUX 254 Mordenti Celeste

4. FRA 230 Charpy Lorette

5. FRA 231 Serber Celia

Group 7 - 12:27
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. AIN 295 Melnikova Angelina

2. CZE 219 Makovickova Patricie

3. GBR 233 Martin Abigail

4. GBR 234 Evans Ruby

5. IRL 241 Mcguinness Maeve

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. JAM 250 Walker Alana

2. ISL 244 Adalsteinsdottir Thelma

3. ISL 245 Gunnarsdottir Lilja Katrín

4. POR 272 Alves Gabriela

5. POR 273 Parente Mariana

Group 8 - 12:55
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ARG 203 Gonzalez Lucia

2. ARG 204 Acosta Emilia

3. BUL 212 Georgieva Valentina

4. PAN 266 Navas Karla

5. PAN 267 Lide De Leon Alyiah

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. NZL 264 Sims Ingrid

2. NZL 265 Rolston-Larking Keira

3. SUI 282 Wu Anny

4. SUI 283 Bickel Lena

5. ESA 220 Salomon Grace

Group 9 - 13:20
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ESP 221 Font Laia

2. ESP 222 Escudero Marina

3. UZB 291 Yusufova Shakhinabonu

4. RSA 278 Daries Naveen

5. RSA 279 Nhleko Buhle

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. LAT 251 Ananjeva Anastasija

2. LAT 253 Mihailova Marija

3. NAM 259 Andrew Sureshni

4. NAM 257 Thorburn Anne-Leen

5. GER 236 Schoenmaier Karina

Group 10 - 13:50
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# NOC BIB Competitor
1. JAM 250 Walker Alana

2. ROU 275 Maneca-Voinea Sabrina

3. ROU 276 Visovan Bianca

4. IND 238 Patil Anoushka

5. IND 239 Ganguly Swastika

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. SWE 284 Westlund Emelie

2. SWE 285 Westlund Nathalie

3. AZE 209 Aliyeva Daniz

4. AUS 207 Burrows Annabelle

5. AUS 208 Scott Breanna
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Qualification Part 2 (WAG)

Group 1 - 16:00
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. FRA 231 Serber Celia (HC)

2. ISR 248 Shamay Roni

3. ISR 249 Shoshani Yali

4. POR 273 Parente Mariana

5. POR 274 Costa Mafalda

6. BUL 212 Georgieva Valentina

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. FRA 228 Ayuso Noelie (HC)

2. NZL 263 Baddeley Ava

3. NZL 265 Rolston-Larking Keira

4. CZE 219 Makovickova Patricie

5. ALG 202 Nemour Kaylia

6. ALG 201 Hamames-Moallic Louna Marie

Group 2 - 16:27
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ISL 244 Adalsteinsdottir Thelma

2. ISL 246 Gudmundsdottir Hildur Maja

3. GBR 234 Evans Ruby

4. GBR 235 Gadirova Jessica

5. FRA 230 Charpy Lorette

6. FRA 232 Osyssek-Reimer Morgane

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. NOR 262 Toessebro Juliane

2. NOR 260 Kubon Christine Victoria

3. ESP 221 Font Laia

4. ESP 224 Petisco Alba

5. RSA 281 Daries Zelme

6. RSA 279 Nhleko Buhle

Group 3 - 16:55
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. PAN 268 Tapia Polo Tatiana

2. PAN 267 Lide De Leon Alyiah

3. NZL 264 Sims Ingrid

4. NZL 265 Rolston-Larking Keira

5. CZE 218 Slezakova Zuzana

6. CZE 219 Makovickova Patricie

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. POR 274 Costa Mafalda

2. POR 272 Alves Gabriela

3. ISR 249 Shoshani Yali

4. ISR 247 Raz Lihie

5. NAM 258 Thorburn Jonie

6. SWE 284 Westlund Emelie

Group 4 - 17:22
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ALG 202 Nemour Kaylia

2. ALG 200 Hamidi Sihem

3. RSA 281 Daries Zelme

4. RSA 280 Rooskrantz Caitlin

5. NOR 262 Toessebro Juliane

6. NOR 261 Erichsen Julie

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ISL 245 Gunnarsdottir Lilja Katrín

2. ISL 244 Adalsteinsdottir Thelma

3. FRA 229 Van Eijken Ming

4. FRA 232 Osyssek-Reimer Morgane

5. BEL 210 Vansteenkiste Jade

6. BEL 211 Vaelen Lisa

Group 5
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# NOC BIB Competitor
1. CRC 213 Guevara Cornejo Marina

2. CRC 214 Rodriguez Miranda Rachel

3. IND 240 Gayen Bidisha

4. IND 238 Patil Anoushka

5. ARG 205 Ajalla Isabella Ayelen

6. ARG 206 Dalinger Fila

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. GBR 233 Martin Abigail

2. GBR 234 Evans Ruby

3. CRO 217 Prpic Mila

4. SUI 282 Wu Anny

5. SUI 283 Bickel Lena

Group 6 - 18:30
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. AIN 295 Melnikova Angelina

2. ROU 275 Maneca-Voinea Sabrina

3. ROU 277 Botez Miruna

4. IRL 242 Hilton Halle

5. IRL 243 Slevin Emma

6. ESA 220 Salomon Grace

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. PAN 269 Gutierrez Jones Ana Gabriela

2. PAN 267 Lide De Leon Alyiah

3. AZE 209 Aliyeva Daniz

4. UZB 291 Yusufova Shakhinabonu

5. UZB 292 Aripova Dildora

                         Group 7 -18:57 
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. AIN 294 Tsitavets Alena

2. AIN 293 Kuzmenkova Ulyana

3. LAT 251 Ananjeva Anastasija

4. LAT 253 Mihailova Marija

5. POL 270 Majchrzak Nadia

6. POL 271 Pudelko Natalia

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ARG 203 Gonzalez Lucia

2. ARG 204 Acosta Emilia

3. GER 236 Schoenmaier Karina

4. HAI 237 Timmer Khloe

5. JAM 250 Walker Alana

Group 8 - 19:25
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. MAR 255 Bousmayo Salina

2. SUI 282 Wu Anny

3. SUI 283 Bickel Lena

4. AZE 209 Aliyeva Daniz

5. CRO 216 Zwicker Christina

6. CRO 217 Prpic Mila

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. FIN 225 Tanskanen Kaia

2. IND 240 Gayen Bidisha

3. IND 238 Patil Anoushka

4. ROU 275 Maneca-Voinea Sabrina

5. ROU 277 Botez Miruna

                        Group 9 -19:52 
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ESP 223 Casabuena Laura

2. ESP 222 Escudero Marina

3. TPE 286 Lai Pin-Ju

4. TPE 287 Lin Yi-Chen

5. BEL 210 Vansteenkiste Jade

6. HAI 237 Timmer Khloe

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. AUS 207 Burrows Annabelle

2. AUS 208 Scott Breanna

3. LAT 253 Mihailova Marija

4. POL 270 Majchrzak Nadia

5. POL 271 Pudelko Natalia

Group 10
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# NOC BIB Competitor
1. SWE 284 Westlund Emelie

2. SWE 285 Westlund Nathalie

3. UZB 292 Aripova Dildora

4. FIN 225 Tanskanen Kaia

5. GER 236 Schoenmaier Karina

6. JAM 250 Walker Alana

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. AIN 293 Kuzmenkova Ulyana

2. CRC 213 Guevara Cornejo Marina

3. MAR 255 Bousmayo Salina

4. ESA 220 Salomon Grace

5. AIN 295 Melnikova Angelina

Group 11 - 20:47
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. NAM 257 Thorburn Anne-Leen

2. NAM 258 Thorburn Jonie

3. AUS 208 Scott Breanna

4. AUS 207 Burrows Annabelle
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